
R
I 7

7.
45

Ea
ve

 76
.79

Ea
ve

 76
.79

To
H

To
H

To
H

To
H

To
H

To
H

75
.8

9

74
.7

1

75
.5

1

75
.7

8

76
.1

3

75
.8

3

Overhead Cable

EP

74.45

74
.51

74
.4

2

74
.42

74
.58 74

.45

74
.5

6

74
.5

6

TH
L 7

4.7
1

D
R

D
R

IC C
L 

74
.4

5

D
P

D
P

SV
P

To
p 

of
 U

nd
er

gr
ow

th

78
.9

0

74
.39

To
W

74
.7

2

74
.69

74
.69

74.05

74.52

IL
 7

3.
62

G
ra

ve
l

73
.9

3

74
.0

4

74
.1

7

74
.2

4

74
.2

4

74
.5

7

74
.6

5

74
.6

4

74
.7

0

74
.9

4

74
.7

1

74
.1

6

74
.3

6

74
.4

0

74
.3

6

74
.03

74
.0

1

73
.9

4

73
.93

74
.03

74
.22

74.30

74.54

74
.08

74
.25

74.47

74.30

74.43

74
.11

74
.10

G
P

G
P

74
.1

5

74
.2

6

74.37

74.39

74.54

IC

IC

IC

C
L 

74
.7

0

C
L 

74
.5

6

C
L 

74
.4

4

74
.3

8

74.09

74.03
74

.1
8

74
.25

74.38 74.44

74
.3

9

74
.5

8

74
.5

5

74.62

74
.89

74
.52

74
.45

74
.4

9

74
.3

2

74.53

74
.70

74.72

74
.35

74.28

74
.54

74.22

74
.10

73.69

74.02

74.06

74.18

To
H

74
.8

9

73
.7

1

73
.84

74.10

74.22

D
IA

 0
.2

IL
 7

4.
35

Ove
rh

ea
d C

ab
le

Corn
ish

 Hed
ge

Corn
ish

 H
ed

ge

Corn
ish

 H
ed

ge

Cor
nis

h H
ed

ge

Cor
nis

h H
ed

gePl
an

tin
g

Pl
an

tin
g

Pl
an

tin
g

Pl
an

tin
g

Pl
an

tin
g

Pl
an

tin
g

Pl
an

tin
g

Bl
oc

k 
Pa

vi
ng

G
ra

ss

D
ra

in
ag

e 
C

ha
nn

el

Drai
na

ge
 C

ha
nn

el

Pa
tio

 S
la

bs

Pa
tio

 S
lab

s

Drainage Channel

Brick
 W

all

D
ra

in
ag

e 
C

ha
nn

el

Br
ic

k 
Ed

gi
ng

Pa
tio

 S
la

bs

Pi
lla

r

Pi
lla

r

G
ra

ss

Drai
na

ge
 C

ha
nn

el

C
on

cr
et

eG
ra

ss

G
ra

ss

Ditc
h

To
p o

f D
itc

h

U
nd

er
gr

ow
th

Pa
tio

 S
lab

s

Ta
rm

ac

CONSERVATORY

CYL

DINING KITCHEN

LIVING

ST

WC

ST

ST

BEDROOM 3

SHOWER ROOM

LIVING / DINING

KITCHEN

HALL

COAT ROOM

ST
rwp

rwp rwp rwp

rwp

rwp
rwp

WORKSHOP

WORKSHOP

UTILI
TY

STO
RE

Con
cre

te 
Plin

th

Oil T
an

k o
n

0 5 10 m

I
E

ajc

NOTES / REVISIONS

Do not scale for construction purposes.
This drawing is copyright and may not be altered, traced copied, 
photographed or used for any purpose other than that for which 
it is issued without written permission from AJC Architecture.
The General Contractor is to check all dimensions on site and 
report discrepancies to the Architect.
All details shown on this drawing are based upon typical site 
conditions related to the area. No responsibility can be accepted 
for abnormal conditions unless reported to the Architect, so that 
design amendments may be considered.
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